SITOVIEN TASOJEN MUUTOKSET 1.12.2025

KAYTTOTALOUSOSA

ELINVOIMAN PALVELUALUE

Elinvoiman palvelualue yhteensa (koko vuosi)
Tulot

Menot

Toimintakate

Kasvupalvelut (1.6.2025 alkaen)
Tulot

Menot

Toimintakate

Tyollisyyspalvelut (koko vuosi)
Tulot

Menot

Toimintakate

Kaupunkikulttuuripalvelut (1.6.2025 alkaen)
Tulot

Menot

Toimintakate

Alkup. TA 2025
3456 300

-63 164 300
-59 708 000

Alkup. TA 2025
0
0
0

Alkup. TA 2025
25000

-46 769 600
-46 744 600

Alkup. TA 2025
0
0
0

KS 2025
4076 300
-63 784 300
-59 708 000

KS 2025
0
0
0

KS 2025
25000

-46 769 600
-46 744 600

KS 2025
0
0
0

LTAL
4444100

-2039 100

2405 000

LTAL
0
0
0

LTAL
1844100

-1 844 100

0

LTAL

LTA2
12617 200

-51 214 000
-38 596 800

LTA2
24200

-21 043 000
-21 018 800

LTA2
2207 900
-547 600
1660 300

LTA2
2108 300

-29 170 300
-27 062 000

LTA3

820 000
3459 000
4279 000

LTA3

0

-275 000
-275 000

LTA3
1100 000
3320000
4420000

LTA3

-80 000
-436 000
-516 000

LTA4

LTA4

0

-400 000
-400 000

LTA4

0

200 000
200 000

LTA4

0

200 000
200 000

KS+LTA:t 2025
21957 600
-113 578 400
-91 620 800

KS+LTA:t 2025
24200

-21 718 000
-21 693 800

KS+LTA:t 2025
5177 000
-45 641 300
-40 464 300

KS+LTA:t 2025
2028 300
-29 406 300
-27 378 000



